11029257 • Rev BB • Jul 2013
KPP Pulse Pickup
(PPU)
Technical
Information
2 11029257 • Rev BB • Jul 2013
Technical Information
KPP Pulse Pickup (PPU)

9 Delphi/Packard Metri-Pack 4 pin jack K32219
1111029257 • Rev BA • Jul 2013
Ordering Information
Technical Information
KPP Pulse Pickup (PPU)
Material number
Supply voltage (Vdc) Application Electrical
connector4.5 to 8.5 7 to 32 Common Special
KPPG12408 X X 41
KPPG12508 X X 5
KPPG126 X X 6
KPPG12703A X X 71
KPPG12704A X X 71
KPPG12730A X X 71
KPPG1273MA X X 71
KPPG13403 X X 42
KPPG13408 X X 42
KPPG13436 X X 42
KPPG136 X X 6
KPPG13703 X X 72
KPPG13704 X X 72
KPPG13808 X X 8
KPPG14408 X X 42
KPPG146 X X 6
KPPG15408 X X 42
KPPG156 X X 6
11046858 KPPG15824 X X 8
KPPG16008 X X 42
KPPG16408 X X 41
KPPG16508 X X 5
KPPG16511 X X 5
KPPG166 X X 6
KPPG16703A X X 71
KPPG16704A X X 71
KPPG16708 X X 71
KPPG16708B X X 71
KPPG16719 X 71
KPPG18408 X 42
KPPG18708 X X 72
KPPG197XXB X X 71
KPPG22408 X X 41
KPPG23408 X X 42
KPPG236 X X 6
KPPG23703 X X 72
KPPG23808 X X 8
KPPG256 X X 6
KPPG25808 X X 8
KPPG26008 X X 42
KPPG26408 X X 41
KPPG26508 X X 5
KPPG266 X X 6
KPPG26708 X X 71
KPPG26708B X X 71
KPPG26724A X X 71
KPPG33703* X X 72
KPPG356* X X 6
* Conical end, fixed position.
PPU Quick Reference
Table continues on
page 12.
Reference Ordering
Nomenclature  and
Nomenclature Codes
and Definitions,
pages 9 and 10.
12 11029257 • Rev BB • Jul 2013
Ordering Information
Technical Information
KPP Pulse Pickup (PPU)
Material number Supply voltage (Vdc) Application Electrical
connector4.5 to 8.5 7 to 32 Common Special
KPPG35708* X X 72
KPPG35808* X X 8

pages 9 and 10.
1311029257 • Rev BA • Jul 2013
Ordering Information
Technical Information
KPP Pulse Pickup (PPU)
Speed rings vary according to the diameter of cylinder block to which they are attached.
You may order them directly from the pump manufacturer or a Sauer-Danfoss Global
Service Partner may retrofit them to existing pumps and motors (mounting requires some
specialized tooling). Order them using numbers in the following table. Pump and motor
listed is typical. Several may use the same speed ring.
Speed Ring Part Numbers
Speed ring part number Pump/motor Total pole pairs per revolution
KK14701 51V060 45
KK14702 51V080 49
KK14703 51V110 54
KK14704 51V160 61
KK14705 51V250 71
KK14706 M25 & 90P030 43
KK14707 90P042 48
KK14708 90P055 52
KK14709 90P075 58
KK14710 90P100 63
KK14711 90P130 69
KK14712 LV25 &42P028 41
KK14713 40P046 51
KK14714 SMF21089 65
KK14715 60/470 78
KK14716 60/1048 101
KK14717 60/1750 121
KK14718 60/780 93
KK14719 60/606 86
KK14720 90P180 77
KK14721 90P250 85
KK14722 42P041 47
KK14723 MF035 & 044D 46
Speed Rings
Typical Speed Control
Electrical displacement control (EDC)
Speed ring